
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 15,853 15,635 15,577 31,212 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,046 15,703 15,820 31,523 1

3 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 15,904 15,771 16,609 31,675 1

4 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 15,978 15,866 16,648 31,844 1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,058 16,355 100,000 32,413 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 16,355 16,201 16,803 32,556 2

3 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 15,995 100,000 16,598 32,593 2

4 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA G.T.V. NINA 16,526 16,700 16,583 33,109 2

5 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN RED 100,000 16,457 16,664 33,121 2

6 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 17,196 16,474 16,666 33,140 2

7 PREGNOLATO STEFANO EMILIA ROMAGNA FIRE WATER DASHIN 16,469 16,693 17,289 33,162 2

8 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 16,813 17,175 16,483 33,296 2

9 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO DG BLACK MAGIC 100,000 16,844 16,603 33,447 2

10 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 100,000 16,910 16,556 33,466 2

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 16,558 100,000 16,920 33,478 2

12 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 100,000 16,685 17,029 33,714 2

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SLICK GOLD THUNDER 16,566 17,326 19,446 33,892 2

14 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA TROPICAL TA FAME 17,720 17,021 17,018 34,039 2

15 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 17,984 16,960 17,137 34,097 2

16 ARREOLA DENIS LIGURIA BLACK TEXAS FIRE 16,929 17,350 18,765 34,279 2

17 DI PIETRO MATTEO ABRUZZO MAGIC MONEY 17,148 17,670 17,160 34,308 2

18 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 17,553 100,000 17,294 34,847 2

19 TORTONI ELENA SOFIA TOSCANA TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 16,821 100,000 18,377 35,198 2

20 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 17,739 100,000 18,738 36,477 2

LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 100,000 16,393 100,000 116,393

FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 100,000 16,420 100,000 116,420

CAMPIONATO EUROPEO VERONA 2017

CLASSIFICA

FUTURITY



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

26 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 15,577 1 1

24 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 15,820 1 2

16 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 16,483 2 1

3 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,556 2 2

22 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA G.T.V. NINA 16,583 2 3

11 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 16,598 2 4

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO DG BLACK MAGIC 16,603 2 5

25 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 16,609 2 6

23 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 16,648 2 7

8 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN RED 16,664 2 8

18 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 16,666 2 9

21 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 16,803 2 10

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 16,920 2 11

14 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA TROPICAL TA FAME 17,018 2 12

6 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 17,029 2 13

12 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 17,137 2 14

13 DI PIETRO MATTEO ABRUZZO MAGIC MONEY 17,160 2 15

20 PREGNOLATO STEFANO EMILIA ROMAGNA FIRE WATER DASHIN 17,289 2 16

2 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 17,294 2 17

5 TORTONI ELENA SOFIA TOSCANA TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 18,377 2 18

1 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 18,738 2 19

15 ARREOLA DENIS LIGURIA BLACK TEXAS FIRE 18,765 2 20

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SLICK GOLD THUNDER 19,446 2 21

9 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 100,000 2 22

10 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 100,000 2 22

19 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 100,000 2 22

CAMPIONATO EUROPEO 2017

FUTURITY 3 GO

29/10/2017



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

20 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 15,635 1 1

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 15,703 1 2

25 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 15,771 1 3

24 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 15,866 1 4

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 16,201 2 1

22 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,355 2 2

4 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 16,393 2 3

11 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 16,420 2 4

2 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN RED 16,457 2 5

9 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 16,474 2 6

14 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 16,685 2 7

17 PREGNOLATO STEFANO EMILIA ROMAGNA FIRE WATER DASHIN 16,693 2 8

19 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA G.T.V. NINA 16,700 2 9

1 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO DG BLACK MAGIC 16,844 2 10

6 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 16,910 2 11

5 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 16,960 2 12

18 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA TROPICAL TA FAME 17,021 2 13

10 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 17,175 2 14

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SLICK GOLD THUNDER 17,326 2 15

12 ARREOLA DENIS LIGURIA BLACK TEXAS FIRE 17,350 2 16

8 DI PIETRO MATTEO ABRUZZO MAGIC MONEY 17,670 2 17

15 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 100,000 2 18

16 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 100,000 2 18

21 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 100,000 2 18

23 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 100,000 2 18

26 TORTONI ELENA SOFIA TOSCANA TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 100,000 2 18

CAMPIONATO EUROPEO 2017

FUTURITY 2 GO

27/10/2017



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

7 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO FAMOUS VERY EASY 15,853 1 1

2 SBARDELLA ANTONIO LAZIO LV STREAKIN TA FIRE 15,904 1 2

3 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO ABRUZZO STREAKIN RODRIGO 15,978 1 3

12 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA FAMOUS IN THE SKY 15,995 1 4

20 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA HOPE OLENA 16,046 1 5

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA JJ PERKS TINY WONDER 16,058 1 6

24 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER BEAUTY 16,355 2 1

10 PREGNOLATO STEFANO EMILIA ROMAGNA FIRE WATER DASHIN 16,469 2 2

8 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE CAMPANIA G.T.V. NINA 16,526 2 3

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA COLONEL DIAMOND 16,558 2 4

14 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA SLICK GOLD THUNDER 16,566 2 5

17 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CR MAGIC RIVER 16,813 2 6

1 TORTONI ELENA SOFIA TOSCANA TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 16,821 2 7

15 ARREOLA DENIS LIGURIA BLACK TEXAS FIRE 16,929 2 8

19 DI PIETRO MATTEO ABRUZZO MAGIC MONEY 17,148 2 9

18 ILARIO DANIELE MOLISE CISCO 17,196 2 10

6 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX JET 17,553 2 11

9 FASCI' GIOVANNI LOMBARDIA TROPICAL TA FAME 17,720 2 12

11 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA FIRE 17,739 2 13

22 ALTIMARE ROBERTO LOMBARDIA TERRIFIC CANADAS 17,984 2 14

13 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA ARROW WONDER CANADAS 100,000 2 15

16 FAVORITI WILLIAM ABRUZZO MASTER GUNS 100,000 2 15

21 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO LV NOT JUSTA DASH 100,000 2 15

23 LEGENOVA LIVIA CAMPANIA FAKE NUMBER FIVE 100,000 2 15

25 GIORDANO COSIMO LAZIO SH SPARKLE IN RED 100,000 2 15

26 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO DG BLACK MAGIC 100,000 2 15

CAMPIONATO EUROPEO 2017

FUTURITY 1 GO

26/10/2017


